Palkintolista luokka B nuoret

1 Minna Rantanen
2 Eva-Stina Uusitalo

3 Johanna Perkola

4 Eva-Stina Uusitalo

Suomen kaniyhdistys
Suomen kaniyhdistys

Suomen kaniyhdistys

Suomen kaniyhdistys

0,1
1,0
1,0

0,1

Ranskanluppa - Valkoinen ps
Kéaéapidluppa - Musta

Ranskanluppa - Madagaskar
viittakuvio

Kéaapidluppa - Ruskea

Askainen
4.5.2024 - 4.5.2024
Askainen

94,5 pistetta
94 pistetta
93 pistetta

92,5 pistetta



